
Bellview - April 2020

04/01/2020 - 04/30/2020 Bellview

Total 16299

Peak Day Sun, 26 Apr, 2020 (1,448)

Minimum Day Fri, 3 Apr, 2020 (66)

Max Day of the Week Thursday

Hourly Average 23

Daily Average 543

Average Workday Traffic 496

Average Weekend Traffic 674

Weekly Average 3803

Monthly Average 16537

Date Bellview

Wed, Apr 1, 2020 687

Thu, Apr 2, 2020 577

Fri, Apr 3, 2020 66

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 184

Sun, Apr 5, 2020 657

Mon, Apr 6, 2020 473

Tue, Apr 7, 2020 685

Wed, Apr 8, 2020 732

Thu, Apr 9, 2020 502

Fri, Apr 10, 2020 479

Sat, Apr 11, 2020 510

Sun, Apr 12, 2020 289

Mon, Apr 13, 2020 119

Tue, Apr 14, 2020 241

Wed, Apr 15, 2020 519

Thu, Apr 16, 2020 681

Fri, Apr 17, 2020 149

Sat, Apr 18, 2020 1122

Sun, Apr 19, 2020 334

Mon, Apr 20, 2020 774

Tue, Apr 21, 2020 1025

Wed, Apr 22, 2020 66

Thu, Apr 23, 2020 764

Fri, Apr 24, 2020 391

Sat, Apr 25, 2020 848

Sun, Apr 26, 2020 1448

Mon, Apr 27, 2020 217

Tue, Apr 28, 2020 414

Wed, Apr 29, 2020 428

Thu, Apr 30, 2020 918



Bellview - April 2020

Weather data unavailable due to temporary counter at Bellview. 


